Important Dates 2023-2024 School Year

T/Th=Jr. Preschool = Classes A & B

CHILDREN’S

Thursday, Septernber 7'
Thursday, October 9"
Tuesday, October 31"
Thursday, November 4
Tuesday, November 2I°t
Thursday, November 23
Thursday, November 30

Thursday, December 21

Thursday, January 4
Tuesday, January 16
Tuesday, January 237
Thursday, February 15
Tuesday, February 20t
Tuesday, February 27t
Tuesday, March 5
Thursday, March 7t

Tuesday, March 261h

Thur Mar 28t & Tue Apr 2nd

Thursday, April 4"
Thursday, April 25
Thursday, May 214
Thursday, May 9'h

Thursday, Moy |6th

(GARDEN
First Day * Welcome to Preschool! () PRESCHOOL
No School, Minot Public Schools Fall Break

Special Event: Halloween Celebration (children welcome to wear costurnes to school)

No School, Annual Teacher Training (Veterans Day break)

Special Event: Pumpkin Pie Feast (pumpkin pie & whipped cream for snack)

No School, Thanksgiving Break

Specio| Event: School Picture Day (pictures taken during class, available to purchase af'ter)

Special Event: Winter Program 10:00 a.m.

* Students come at regular time; family & friends come for program * Last day for 2023
Classes Resume ¥ Welcome Back * Hello 20241

No School, optional Jr. Preschool Parent/Teacher Conferences (MLK, Jr. Day break)
Special Event: Hat Day (wear a hat to school for a hat math game)

Special Event: Valentine's Celebration (children may bring valentines for classmates)

No School, optional Kindergarten Readiness Parent/Teacher conferences (Presidents’ Day break)
Special Event: Pa jama Day (wear your PJs to school, popcorn picnic, parachute play)
Special Event: Book Party (wear something fun= costume, PJs, fancy or silly outfit, etc)
No School, Minot Public Schools Spring Break

Special Event: Classroom Easter Egg Hunt (during class)

No School, Easter Break

Special Event: 9™ Annual Kids" Yoga Day (yoga inspired activities during class)

Special Event: Alphabet Party (celebrate learning the alphabet with in=class activities)
Special Event: Field Trip to Downtown Minot

Special Event: Parents Day Shopping (children will get to shop at our school gift store)

Special Event: Spring Program 10:00 a.m. * Last Doy@)



